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AFRICAN CENTER OF EXCELLENCE IN ENERGY FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
EASTERN AND SOUTHERN AFRICA HIGHER EDUCATION CENTER OF EXCELLENCE PROJECT(P151847)

Statement of source and uses of funds
For the semi-annual period ending 30th June 2022

C lative for

Sources of fund

Semi-Annual Period Ending

Semi-Annual Period Ending

Semi-Annual

31st December 2021 June 2022 Period Ending 30th June 2022
Amount in USD Amount in USD Amount in USD

Opening Cash Balance <
Govement Funds - - -
‘World Bank IDA Funds 689,576.54 1.415,193.86 689.,576.54
Student Fees 38,494.00 96,651.80 38,494.00
Other 2,104,389 - 2,104,389.00
Total 2,832,460 1,511,845.6 2,832,460
Add Receipts
Govement Funds - -
‘World Bank IDA Funds 975,124.89 - 975,124.89
Student Fees 58,157.80 565.13 58,722.93
Other

Less: ACE Expenditure as per
project Implementation Plan

Total Financini 1,033,282.69 565.13 1,033,847.82

Learning excellence 110,301.17 138,835.82 249,136.99

Research excellence 5,331.69 38,593.36 43,925.05

Responsible community engagement

and networking 72,927.64 18,877.14 91,804.78

Responsible leadership and

M rent 60,947.07 87,953.33 148,900.40

Financial sustainability - 3,678.71 3,678.71

Total Expenditures by classification 249,507.57 287,938.36 537,445.93

Total Uses of Funds By Componets 249,507.57 287,938.36 537,445.93

Closing Balances -

Govement Funds - -

'World Bank IDA Funds 1,415,193.86 1,127,255.50 1,127,255.50

Student Fees 96,651.80 97,216.93 97,216.93

Other - - -

Total Closing Cash Balance 1,511,845.66 1,224,472.43 1,224,472.43

Prepared by: Verified by: Reviewed by: Approved by

ACE ESD Accountant UR-SPIU Ag. DAF -SPIU Coordinator UR- DVC Finance
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NATIONAL BANK OF RWANDA

KN6 AV 4

P.BOX 531

KIGALI - RWANDA

YOUR ACCOUNT STATEMENT

STATEMENT PERIOD: From 01/07/2021 To 30/06/2022

RunDateTime : 25/07/2022 17:34:16

Customer Number : 122122

Account Number: 1000038055

Account Name: UR ACE FOR ENERGY FOR
SUSTAINABLE D

Opening Balance :
*1*20210702*20210702*FT2118312HF

No Txn Date Ref No Transaction Dr Amount Cr Amount Balance PO Ref
Details

1 02 JUL 2021 FT2118312HFL [Account 0.00 689,576.54 689,576.54,
Transfer

2 02 JUL 2021 FT21183ZLNWX [Account 689,576.54| 0.00 0.00/
Transfer

3 06 JUL 2021 FT21187HZP6Z |Account 0.00 689,576.54| 689,576.54
Transfer

4 06 JUL 2021 FT21187GGP6Y |Account 689,576.54 0.00 0.00
Transfer

5 07 JUL 2021 FT21188YPQFY |Account 0.00 689,576.54, 689,576.54,
Transfer

6 07 JUL 2021 FT21188TWM54 |Account 689,576.54 0.00 0.00
Transfer

7 08 JUL 2021 FT21189TT3PG |Account 0.00 689,576.54 689,576.54,
Transfer

8 08 JUL 2021 FT21189LFDT6 |Outward RTGS 228.98 0.00 689,347.56|P0B5261486
Payment MT 102

9 08 JUL 2021 FT21189GHHS2 |Outward RTGS 437.04 0.00 688,910.52|P0B5261500
Payment MT 103

10 08 JUL 2021 FT21189D8QXK |Outward RTGS 61.34 0.00 688,849.18|P0B5261489
Payment MT 102

11 08 JUL 2021 FT21189PGHZP |Outward RTGS 873.91 0.00 687,975.27|P0B5261485
Payment MT 102

12 08 JUL 2021 FT21189X1C1W |Account 687,975.27| 0.00 0.00
Transfer

13 09 JUL 2021 FT21190FQ1K6 |Account 0.00 687,975.27| 687,975.27|
Transfer

14 09 JUL 2021 FT2119036TNP [Inward RTGS 0.00 3.51 687,978.78|MT102-1736339
Payment MT 102

15 09 JUL 2021 FT21190HM2LH [Account 687,978.78| 0.00 0.00
Transfer

16 12 JUL 2021 FT21193T1X3G |Account 0.00 687,978.78| 687,978.78|
Transfer




Payment MT103
844 30 JUN 2022 FT22181NDY55 |Outward Swift 2.93 D.DOJ 1,126,934.65|000000156
Payment MT103
845 30 JUN 2022 FT22181NDY55 |Outward Swift 2.93 0.00 1,126,931.72|000000156
Payment MT103
846 30 JUN 2022 FT22181NDY55 |Outward Swift 9.76 0.00 1,126,921.96{000000156
Payment MT103
1847 30 JUN 2022 FT22181NDY55 |Outward Swift 425.00 0.00 1,126,496.96/000000156
Payment MT103
848 30 JUN 2022 FT221814GL6B |Inward RTGS 0.00 761.47 1,127,258.43|FT22181FBDKY
Payment MT 103 -
849 30 JUN 2022 1000038055.ST |Commission 1.95 0.00 1,127,256.48
MTHIST.2022063|Paid
0
850 30 JUN 2022 1000038055.AC |Commission 0.98 0.00| 1,127,255.50
CTMGTFEE.202 |Paid
20630
851 30 JUN 2022 FT221813QBG5 |Account 1,127,255.50 0.00 0.00
Transfer

Closing Balance: 0.00

33




